GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS

clas.

-—

©Coo~NOoOOA~WNDN

NO
71
70
67
65
64
60
78
63
61
27
72
54
66
47
82
62
18
50
74
36
29
52
55
31
48
38
10
73
68
42
53
22
99
35
75
34
46
4
40
41
17
19
21
25
59
79
33
20

CAT
40+
40+
50+
40+
50+
40+
40+
50+
40+
40+
40+
mixte
40+
50+
40+
50+
junior
50+
40+
50+
40+
cadet
mixte
50+
40+
40+
mixte
40+
40+
junior
mixte
50+
mixte
40+
60+
60+
50+
minimes
60+
junior
50+
50+
60+
mixte
50+
40+
50+
cadette

Classement scracht

Noms - Prenoms
GENTLEMEN
SIMON Frédéric
CESARI J.Louis
SCARONE André
D'AMICO Mario
BROCCARDO J.Marc
BOUSSET Patrick
MARINO Bernard
ELENA Jeannot
MORAIS Laurent
ERCOLANELLI Joél
CASTELAN Bernard
PASTORELLI Chrystel
BAZILE Pascal
BERNARD Daniel
BONITCHI Michel
TIXIER Patrick
GEGGIOLI Mario
HADY Aurel
BLANC Michel
LEFEBVRE Raymond
GIRARDO Régis
BRUNO Baptiste
SANCHEZ Isabelle
BOUTAIRE José
FOURMILLIER Michel
ISAIA Didier
PHILIPPE Isabelle
CRANCE Richard
ISAIA Didier
ESPUT Thomas
JONNIER Sabrina
ADELINE J.Marc
CONTARDO Annie
BENKHELIL David
FORTE Daniel
GROS André
ADELINE J.Marc
BERNARD Marius
BOYET Michel
BRUNO Mathias
LONGO Daniel
SARNELLI J.Paul
ZERBONIA Robert
PEDERSEN Malene
HERBAUT Daniel
SAUVE Hugues
ROIG Alain

MOREL Soléne

Noms - Prenoms
COUREUR

SANCHEZ Fabien
LAROUZIERE Philippe
AUBERT Stevens
MESURE Tony
THOMAS Sébastien
DELLALAIRE Jonathan
GAUTHIER Remy
MAURIN J.Marc

VAUBOURZEIX Thomas

TAXY Cyril

CARLE Thierry
PASTORELLI Jéréme
VERINI Raphaél
DEPREEUW Arnaud
RICCI POGGI Martial
FINA Florian
VEYRET Jacky
VAZEILLE Anthony
SMORTO Patrice
BRUGUIER Frédéric
GRAS Stéphane
ARAGON Rémi
SANCHEZ Fabien
CONVERT Serge
MALLET Laurent
ICARDI David
GOMEZ Bruno
MADDEDU Jéréme
GALUSINDKI Cédric
BLANCA Joaquim
OLSTHOORN Charles
BOURRILLON Eric
LAURENT Denis
GIOBERGIO Richard
FRESIA Cédric
DAVIGNON Frédéric
MOAL J.Frangois
BERNARD Daniel
SOLER Dominique
BRUNO Alain
BOUSBIH Hafed
BOURRILLON Cyrille
CARASCO Pascal
BENAREAU Ignaki
HERBAUT Vincent
LAIGRE Charly
FREMIOT Anthony
CANO Alain

VS HYERES

27-janv.-08

CLUB

VSH

VSH

UC Carqueiranne
Cavigal Nice
VSH

OCC Var
Martigues
VSH

VSH
Mandelieu

OCC Antibes
VSH
VSH

CCFH

UC Carqueiranne
VC La Pomme
VC Val Issole
RO Sanary
VSH

VSH

VSH

Sanary Cyclo Sp
CCFH

Sanary

Toulon Triathlon
VC Val Issole
VSH

VSH

VSH

VCMS
Mandelieu
Sanary Cyclo Sp
VC Val Issole
VC Vidauban
VCMS

VSH

VSH

VSH

Massilia Cycli.
VCMS

CCFH

Toulon Triathlon
VSH

VCMS

CCFH

VSH

temps
00:15:54
00:15:59
00:16:06
00:16:10
00:16:19
00:16:42
00:16:44
00:16:49
00:16:49
00:16:52
00:16:55
00:17:09
00:17:13
00:17:13
00:17:18
00:17:23
00:17:26
00:17:29
00:17:31
00:17:41
00:17:47
00:17:52
00:18:02
00:18:16
00:18:17
00:18:21
00:18:24
00:18:24
00:18:30
00:18:35
00:18:47
00:18:50
00:18:54
00:18:58
00:19:01
00:19:10
00:19:15
00:19:20
00:19:20
00:19:21
00:19:27
00:19:30
00:19:38
00:19:58
00:19:59
00:20:06
00:20:09
00:20:25



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

37
14
28
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50+ MARINI Vincent
40+ HERMITTE Paul
50+ OLSTHOORN Karel
60+ BOURRILLON Etienne
benjamin CANDEL Sylvain
minimes HUGUES Clément
60+ BOURRILLON Serge
70+ ZEUGIN J.Louis
40+ MOAL J.Frangois
minimes ANACHE Jérémie
benjamin BOUCKAERT Thomas
minimes BERTOLINO Lucas
40+ CHIARAMONE Manu
minimes FOURMILLIER Léo
40+ COTES Denis
mixte ZORZI Justine
minimes SPERY Mathieu
minimes RAMAZZOTTI Théo
mixte AGOSTINI Audrey
mixte ICARDI Evelyne
minimes DELACROIX Tristan
50+ HABY Aurel
mixte BOURRILLON Valérie
pupille  MACAGNI Enzo
poussin PION Auguste
poussin DELACROIX Molivann
poussin VIEUXPELON Florent
pupille DELACROIX Hugo

MESCHINO Philippe
VERINI Raphaél
OLSTHOORN Charles
BOURRILLON Cyrille
CANDEL Laurent
HUGUES Denis
BOURRILLON Eric
LIGIER Nicolas

Sanary Cyclo Sp

VSH
CCFH
VCMS
ESC
VSH
VCMS
VSH

PURIFICATO Christophe VCMS

SIMON Frédéric
ARAGON Rémi
GIBELLI Gérard
MARIE Philippe
FOURMILLIER Michel
ICARDI Jéréme
ZORZI| Pascal

SPERY Christian
RAMAZZOTTI J.Pierre
RICCI POGGI Martial
ICARDI Michel
DELACROIX André
RICCI POGGI Martial
AGNESE Marc
MACAGNI Georges
PION Claude
DELACROIX Claude
VIEUXPELON Philippe
DELACROIX Henry

VSH
VSH
VSH
VCMS
VSH
CCFH
VSH
VSH
VSH

Carqueiranne
VSH

VCMS
VSH
VSH
VSH
CCFH
VSH

00:20:25
00:20:42
00:20:48
00:20:57
00:20:57
00:20:57
00:21:14
00:21:14
00:21:18
00:21:30
00:21:36
00:21:53
00:22:07
00:22:12
00:22:15
00:22:26
00:23:30
00:23:41
00:23:57
00:24:00
00:24:02
00:28:25
00:28:44
00:29:31
00:29:54
00:36:16
00:38:11
00:41:50



W N

N =

N =

O~NOOGO A WOWN-

N =

O©COoONOUMPAPWN-

-
o

8
9
6

12
11

32

51
45

76

13

52

20

18
42
41

54
55
10
53
99
25
16
84
39
24

Classement par categories

poussin PION Auguste
poussin DELACROIX Molivann
poussin VIEUXPELON Florent

pupille MACAGNI Enzo
pupille  DELACROIX Hugo

benjamin CANDEL Sylvain
benjamin BOUCKAERT Thomas

minimes BERNARD Marius
minimes HUGUES Clément
minimes ANACHE Jérémie
minimes BERTOLINO Lucas
minimes FOURMILLIER Léo
minimes SPERY Mathieu
minimes RAMAZZOTTI Théo
minimes DELACROIX Tristan

cadet

cadette

junior
junior
junior

mixte
mixte
mixte
mixte
mixte
mixte
mixte
mixte
mixte
mixte

BRUNO Baptiste

MOREL Soléne

GEGGIOLI Mario
ESPUT Thomas
BRUNO Mathias

PASTORELLI Chrystel
SANCHEZ Isabelle
PHILIPPE Isabelle
JONNIER Sabrina
CONTARDO Annie
PEDERSEN Malene
ZORZI Justine
AGOSTINI Audrey
ICARDI Evelyne
BOURRILLON Valérie

PION Claude
DELACROIX Claude
VIEUXPELON Philippe

MACAGNI Georges
DELACROIX Henry

CANDEL Laurent
ARAGON Rémi

BERNARD Daniel
HUGUES Denis
SIMON Frédéric
GIBELLI Gérard
FOURMILLIER Michel
SPERY Christian
RAMAZZOTTI J.Pierre
DELACROIX André

ARAGON Rémi

CANO Alain

VEYRET Jacky
BLANCA Joaquim
BRUNO Alain

PASTORELLI Jéréme
SANCHEZ Fabien
GOMEZ Bruno
OLSTHOORN Charles
LAURENT Denis
BENAREAU Ignaki
ZORZI| Pascal

RICCI POGGI Martial
ICARDI Michel
AGNESE Marc

VSH
VSH
CCFH

VSH
VSH

ESC
VSH

VSH
VSH
VSH
VSH
VSH
VSH
VSH
VSH

VSH

VSH

UC Carqueiranne

VSH
VSH

OCC Antibes
VSH

Toulon Triathlon
VSH

Mandelieu
Toulon Triathlon
VSH

Carqueiranne
VCMS

00:29:54
00:36:16
00:38:11

00:29:31
00:41:50

00:20:57
00:21:36

00:19:20
00:20:57
00:21:30
00:21:53
00:22:12
00:23:30
00:23:41
00:24:02

00:17:52

00:20:25

00:17:26
00:18:35
00:19:21

00:17:09
00:18:02
00:18:24
00:18:47
00:18:54
00:19:58
00:22:26
00:23:57
00:24:00
00:28:44
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71
70
65
60
78
61
27
72
66
82
74
29
48
38
73
68
35
79
14
69
49
26

67
64
63
47
62
50
36
31
22
46
17
19
59
33
37
28
83

75
34

40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

60+
60+

Classement par categories

SIMON Frédéric
CESARI J.Louis
D'AMICO Mario
BOUSSET Patrick
MARINO Bernard
MORAIS Laurent
ERCOLANELLI Joél
CASTELAN Bernard
BAZILE Pascal
BONITCHI Michel
BLANC Michel
GIRARDO Régis
FOURMILLIER Michel
ISAIA Didier
CRANCE Richard
ISAIA Didier
BENKHELIL David
SAUVE Hugues
HERMITTE Paul
MOAL J.Francgois
CHIARAMONE Manu
COTES Denis

SCARONE André
BROCCARDO J.Marc
ELENA Jeannot
BERNARD Daniel
TIXIER Patrick

HADY Aurel
LEFEBVRE Raymond
BOUTAIRE José
ADELINE J.Marc
ADELINE J.Marc
LONGO Daniel
SARNELLI J.Paul
HERBAUT Daniel
ROIG Alain

MARINI Vincent
OLSTHOORN Karel
HABY Aurel

FORTE Daniel
GROS André

SANCHEZ Fabien
LAROUZIERE Philippe
MESURE Tony
DELLALAIRE Jonathan
GAUTHIER Remy

VAUBOURZEIX Thomas

TAXY Cyril

CARLE Thierry
VERINI Raphaél
RICCI POGGI Martial
SMORTO Patrice
GRAS Stéphane
MALLET Laurent
ICARDI David
MADDEDU Jéréme
GALUSINDKI Cédric
GIOBERGIO Richard
LAIGRE Charly
VERINI Raphaél

VSH

VSH

Cavigal Nice
OCC Var
Martigues
VSH
Mandelieu

VSH

VC Val Issole
VSH

CCFH

Sanary

VC Val Issole
VSH

Sanary Cyclo Sp
VCMS

VSH

PURIFICATO Christophe VCMS

MARIE Philippe
ICARDI Jérome

AUBERT Stevens
THOMAS Sébastien
MAURIN J.Marc
DEPREEUW Arnaud
FINA Florian
VAZEILLE Anthony
BRUGUIER Frédéric
CONVERT Serge
BOURRILLON Eric
MOAL J.Frangois
BOUSBIH Hafed
BOURRILLON Cyrille
HERBAUT Vincent
FREMIOT Anthony
MESCHINO Philippe
OLSTHOORN Charles
RICCI POGGI Martial

FRESIA Cédric
DAVIGNON Frédéric

VCMS
CCFH

UC Carqueiranne
VSH

VSH

VSH

CCFH

VC La Pomme
RO Sanary
Sanary Cyclo Sp
VCMS

VCMS

Massilia Cycli.
VCMS

VSH

CCFH

Sanary Cyclo Sp
CCFH

VC Val Issole
VC Vidauban

00:15:54
00:15:59
00:16:10
00:16:42
00:16:44
00:16:49
00:16:52
00:16:55
00:17:13
00:17:18
00:17:31
00:17:47
00:18:17
00:18:21
00:18:24
00:18:30
00:18:58
00:20:06
00:20:42
00:21:18
00:22:07
00:22:15

00:16:06
00:16:19
00:16:49
00:17:13
00:17:23
00:17:29
00:17:41
00:18:16
00:18:50
00:19:15
00:19:27
00:19:30
00:19:59
00:20:09
00:20:25
00:20:48
00:28:25

00:19:01
00:19:10
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40
21
44
57

43

60+
60+
60+
60+

70+

BOYET Michel
ZERBONIA Robert
BOURRILLON Etienne
BOURRILLON Serge

ZEUGIN J.Louis

SOLER Dominique
CARASCO Pascal
BOURRILLON Cyrille
BOURRILLON Eric

LIGIER Nicolas

VSH

CCFH
VCMS
VCMS

VSH

00:19:20
00:19:38
00:20:57
00:21:14

00:21:14
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